
 
 

                          
 

 

 
 

MHC National U14  2019 ( Boys & Girls ) 

National Hockey Stadium, Bukit Jalil  

6 – 14 December 2019 

  Appointment Day 2 – 07 December  2019  
 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

11 7 DEC  2019 0715 G - B NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SARAWAK PURPLE BLACK BLACK L. GREEN 

NEGERI SEMBILAN YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW BLACK 

Umpires MUHD AZRUL GUNTUR OMAR 

Reserve Umpire MOHD RIDZUAN 

Judges P. KANAGESWARY ROSLINA MAT YASIN 

Technical Officer NOOR FARIDAH 

Assessor  

  
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

12 7 DEC  2019 0715 G - B NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirt Socks GK Shirts 

MELAKA GREEN GREEN GREEN ORANGE 

KEDAH RED BLACK RED BLACK 

Umpires MUHD AMIRUL DILIP RAJ 

Reserve Umpire AHMAD HAIZZAT 

Judges NURUL FATIYAH NOR SABRINA 

Technical Officer SAHRIL 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

13 7 DEC  2019 0845 G - A NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SINGAPORE RED RED RED BLUE 

SABAH GREEN BLACK GREEN TURQUOISE 

Umpires NUR HIDAYAH SJN U MOHD FARHAN 

Reserve Umpire FARITH IZZAIDIE 

Judges NOOR FARIDAH SYAFIQAH LIYANA 

Technical Officer P. KANAGESWARY 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

14 7 DEC  2019 0845 G - A NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

KUALA LUMPUR PINK BLACK BLACK BLACK 

PAHANG BLUE ORANGE WHITE GREEN 

Umpires MUHAMMAD MU’AMMAR SYAFIQ AIMAN 

Reserve Umpire KPL ROSLISALAM 

Judges HIDAYAT JALIL SAHRIL 

Technical Officer NOR SABRINA 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

15 7 DEC  2019 1015 G - C NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PULAU PINANG BLUE WHITE BLUE DARK GREEN 

PERAK YELLOW BLACK BLACK WHITE 

Umpires NUR ALISA MOHD MANSOR 

Reserve Umpire DARYL TAN 

Judges ROSLINA MAT YASIN SYAFIQAH LIYANA 

Technical Officer NURUL FATIYAH 

Assessor  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

                          
 

 

 
 

MHC National U14  2019 ( Boys & Girls ) 

National Hockey Stadium, Bukit Jalil  

6 – 14 December 2019 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

16 7 DEC  2019 1015 G - C NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

TERENGGANU BLUE BLACK BLUE BLACK 

SELANGOR RED BLACK RED GREEN 

Umpires MUHAMMAD QHAIRIL T. PRAVEEN 

Reserve Umpire MOHD HAFIZI 

Judges SAHRIL HARMINDER SINGH 

 Technical Officer HIDAYAT JALIL 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

17 7 DEC  2019 1530 B - B NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks  GK Shirts 

KELANTAN BLACK BLACK BLACK PINK 

NEGERI SEMBILAN YELLOW RED RED GREEN 

Umpires KPL MOHD SAUFI MOHD NORAIMAN 

Reserve Umpire MUHD MU’AMMAR 

Judges BORHAN MUSTAFA ZAINI ABD WAHID 

Technical Officer SHAHRIN ABIDIN 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

18 7 DEC  2019 1530 B - B NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

JOHOR RED BLACK BLACK DARK BLUE 

SELANGOR L. BLUE BLACK WHITE BLACK 

Umpires KPL ROSLISALAM MOHD RIDZUAN 

Reserve Umpire AMIRUL IKHWAN 

Judges YUSNIZAM MOHD KHAIRAN 

Technical Officer AZHAR MOHAMED 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

19 7 DEC  2019 1700 B - C NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

TERENGGANU BLUE/RED BLACK BLACK GREEN 

PERLIS YELLOW BLACK YELLOW GREEN .T 

Umpires DARYL TAN MOHD ISMADY 

Reserve Umpire MOHD MANSOR 

Judges SHAHRIN ABIDIN HARMINDER SINGH 

Technical Officer BORHAN MUSTAFA 

Assessor  

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

20 7 DEC  2019 1700 B - C NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

KUALA LUMPUR PINK BLUE BLUE BLACK 

PAHANG WHITE BLACK WHITE GREEN 

Umpires MOHD HAFIZI KPL NURSABARUDIN 

Reserve Umpire MOHD AZRUL 

Judges M. DANARAJ MOHD KHAIRAN 

Technical Officer YUSNIZAM 

Assessor  

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 



 
 

                          
 

 

 
 

MHC National U14  2019 ( Boys & Girls ) 

National Hockey Stadium, Bukit Jalil  

6 – 14 December 2019 

 
Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

21 7 DEC  2019 1830 B - A NHS 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SARAWAK PURPLE BLACK BLACK BLUE 

PULAU PINANG L. BLUE/WHITE WHITE WHITE YELLOW/BLACK 

Umpires AHMAD HAIZZAT FARITH IZZAIDIE 

Reserve Umpire GUNTUR OMAR 

Judges SHAHRIN ABIDIN ZAINI ABD WAHID 

Technical Officer HARMINDER SINGH 

Assessor  

 
 

Match N0 Date Time Pool/Class Pitch 

22 7 DEC  2019 1830 B - A NHS 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PERAK YELLOW YELLOW WHITE WHITE 

MELAKA BLACK BLACK RED ORANGE 

Umpires ADAM HUSHAINI DILIP RAJ 

Reserve Umpire SYAFIQ AIMAN 

Judges M. DANARAJ AZHAR MOHAMED 

Technical Officer MOHD KHAIRAN 

Assessor  

 
 
 
 

                                                               ……........................................ 
                                                                                                                                                                           P. BALAMURALY 

                                                                                                                                                                                                      TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR 
 


